MOQOD 2023

Data creazione: 2025/12/19 02:21:19

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 29/04/2023

Categoria: DIR

Pos.
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Nome

MAGAGNOLI Giacomo
D'ANDREA Mariano

LA BARBERA Leonardo
FIORELLINO Elisabetta
BAZZICHI Valentina
MADRID Sandra Marcela
DI MATTIA Fabio
D'AGATA Antonino Filippo
PINTO Laura
MORDECA Catia
BARONE Maria Caterina
BECHERUCCI Arianna
Aulisio Giovanni

Categoria: M16

Pos.
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Nome

MAGAGNOLI Martino
RIVOLTA Olmo
MANTUANO Vincenzo
DI MATTIA Gabriele
TINTI Lorenzo

Categoria: M20

Pos.
1
2

Nome
BINI Marco
MANTUANO Michele

Categoria: M40

Pos.
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Nome
JABR Daniele

MARTIN FRANCO Ricardo José

SANTINI Andrea
GABROWSKI Karol
MORETTI Roberto
PIERONI Diego
MOSOLO Fabrizio
OLIVETTI Stefano
MUSETTI Diego

Societa

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

IKP

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO

IKP

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
ASD JOY SPORT

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

A.S.D. AMIATA FREERIDE

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Societa

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA ORI GREEN MONTE SAMBUCO
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD

Societa
IKP
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA ORI GREEN MONTE SAMBUCO

Societa

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO

A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO SILENZIOSI ANCONA
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

IKP

Tempo
00:15:57
00:16:32
00:31:24
00:32:48
00:33:02
00:33:50
00:34:12
00:35:20
00:35:37
00:49:32
01:01:17
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:16:34
00:17:25
00:21:08
00:27:52
00:27:52

Tempo
00:20:39
00:42:30

Tempo
00:18:01
00:18:09
00:19:40
00:20:17
00:20:56
00:21:13
00:21:52
00:22:23
00:23:09
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PEGORETTI Corrado
ROSSATO Walter
PERRONE Leonardo
LEONORI Romolo
ROSCIANI Marco
LEONORI Remo
SELLERI Alessandro
CECCARINI Elio
CAZZADOR Massimo
STEFANACHI Francesco
BUSSI Mauro

TINTI Francesco

Categoria: M55

Pos.
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Nome

CRESPAN Luca
BIGNAMI Giuliano
MANNOCCI Luca
GHEZZI Alberto
BINDELLI Gianni

LANDI Gian Luca
HILLEBRAND Stephan
MAZZEI Paolo
PAVANELLO Mauro
DELLA MAGGIORA Claudio
GALANO Demetrio Luigi
MOREA Pasquale
MANTUANO Raffaele
CICCARESE Fabio Nicola

Categoria: M65

Pos.
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Nome

RAMAZZA Stefano
CITTERICO Dario
SENO Salvatore
PONA Carlo
GOVONI Andrea
CICCONI Gilberto
MAFFEI Luigi

Categoria: MB

Pos.
1

Nome
KOGOJ Lucasimone Nicasio

Categoria: ME

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. Passi nel Bosco

A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO SILENZIOSI ANCONA
A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO SILENZIOSI ANCONA
A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO SILENZIOSI ANCONA
Orientamente A.S.D.

PICCHIO VERDE ASD

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

IKP

Societa

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO

G.S. CAPANNORI

IKP

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

G.S. CAPANNORI

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

G.S. CAPANNORI

A.S.D. C.R.V. POL. PODJGYM

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA ORI GREEN MONTE SAMBUCO
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA ORI GREEN MONTE SAMBUCO
G.S. CAPANNORI

Societa

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO SILENZIOSI ANCONA

00:23:18
00:25:47
00:27:24
00:46:43
01:00:09
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:27:25
00:20:30
00:20:54
00:20:59

Tempo
00:17:18
00:19:42
00:19:57
00:21:30
00:22:09
00:22:14
00:22:40
00:24:12
00:26:20
00:30:02
00:42:10
00:46:34
00:49:46
01:11:52

Tempo
00:16:38
00:17:54
00:20:09
00:28:45
00:32:39
00:16:35
00:17:57

Tempo
00:30:07



Pos.
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Nome

MARIANI Francesco
ZAGONEL Giacomo
TENANI Alessio
CURZIO Samuele
OGNIBENE Francesco
LAMBERTINI Sebastiano
MORARA Matteo
LAMBERTINI Marcello
CELONA Lorenzo
FRASCAROLI Simone

SPACCAZOCCHI Jacopo Bruno

RONTINI Mattia
VALENTINI Giacomo
RANOCCHI Leonardo
LANDI Francesco
VALPIANI Davide
LANDI Lorenzo
VOLPONI Giovanni
MAPELLI Luca

MACCARONE Nunzio Matteo

MARTINOTTI Gabriel
GENTILI Tommaso
VITI Alberto

VASARI Gabriele
TAMARRI Emilio
PLATANIA Lorenzo

Categoria: OPE

Pos.
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Nome

NOVARESE Lorenzo
FARRUGGIO Ettore
GIOMPAPA Niccolo'
CAPITANI Edoardo
ROSSO Roberto
D'AGATA Myriam
MAMMINO Sabrina
RODOLFI Alessandra
BAFUMI Davide
BERNARDI Roberto
ZAPPALA' Giuseppina

Categoria: W16

Pos.
1
2
3

Nome

RIVOLTA lIris
GIACOMIN Greta
CONTI Francesca

Societa

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
PICCHIO VERDE ASD

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI
PICCHIO VERDE ASD
PICCHIO VERDE ASD

IKP

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI
IKP

PICCHIO VERDE ASD

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. Passi nel Bosco
PICCHIO VERDE ASD
PICCHIO VERDE ASD

A.S.D. AMIATA FREERIDE
PICCHIO VERDE ASD
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
OPK Miraflores ASD

Societa

ASD JOY SPORT
ASD JOY SPORT
ASD JOY SPORT
A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE
ASD JOY SPORT
ASD JOY SPORT
ASD JOY SPORT

IKP

ASD JOY SPORT
PICCHIO VERDE ASD
ASD JOY SPORT

Societa
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

Tempo
00:13:59
00:14:42
00:14:44
00:15:32
00:15:39
00:16:47
00:16:50
00:16:58
00:17:03
00:17:45
00:19:01
00:19:51
00:20:33
00:20:42
00:20:51
00:20:57
00:21:18
00:21:37
00:24:40
00:39:28
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:18:37
00:18:31

Tempo
00:18:45
00:19:20
00:20:27
00:24:38
00:25:08
00:30:36
00:31:22
00:37:54
00:42:40
00:43:51
00:44:44

Tempo
00:19:30
00:20:17
00:20:38



Categoria: W20

Pos.
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Nome

CIARLITTO Guendalina
SCAGLIARINI Elena
PECORIELLO Annamaria
DALMONTE Bianca
INGARAO Marta

Categoria: W40

Pos.
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Nome

TUTZER Marlene
BIANCO Annalisa
PREDAN Sonia
MANGANELLI Manuela
DI BELLA Graziella
MANCOSU Carla
SCARSCIOTTI Eleonora
FAVA Elisa

SERGENTI Chiara

Categoria: W55

Pos.
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SANTI Simona
STOCORO Anna Maria

DOFF SOTTA Maria Claudia

GRIGOLLI Brunella
BISOGNI Natascia
ARCALENI Emilia
CONTURSI Bianca
BERNAGOZZI Marisa
SACCOCCI Monica
PIERUCCI Isabella

Categoria: W65

Pos.

1 KURSCHINSKI Margherita

2

3 NESVADBOVA Vladislava

Nome

BOZZATO Loredana

Categoria: WE

Pos.
1
2
3

Nome

ZAGONEL Viola

DE NARDIS Caterina
MARZOLINI Michela

Societa
ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA ORI GREEN MONTE SAMBUCO

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA ORI GREEN MONTE SAMBUCO

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO SILENZIOSI ANCONA
G.S. CAPANNORI

Orientamente A.S.D.

Societa

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

G.S. CAPANNORI

G.S. CAPANNORI

Societa

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
G.S. CAPANNORI

Societa

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

Tempo
00:15:29
00:19:14
00:30:38
00:32:39
00:49:18

Tempo
00:24:33
00:24:37
00:26:37
00:30:07
00:30:58
00:32:33
00:35:20
00:46:38
00:00:00

Tempo
00:16:59
00:17:31
00:19:09
00:20:24
00:21:11
00:24:38
00:25:13
00:27:04
00:31:36
00:34:51

Tempo
00:17:37
00:20:08
00:24:08

Tempo
00:15:19
00:16:28
00:18:34
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BIANCO Costanza
OGNIBENE Agata
PAONE Martina
MERKELYTE Roberta
CONSALVI Clarissa
ZOPPE Giuliana
ALEANDRI Francesca

OPK Miraflores ASD

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
A.S.D. Passi nel Bosco

00:18:45
00:20:10
00:21:11
00:22:27
00:24:00
00:31:28
00:37:01



